
2004 Section 5-A Boys 
Pebble Creek Golf Course - Becker    Oct. 28, 2004     60 Light Rain 
 
PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD 
  1 St. Cloud Cathedral     35   3   5   6   7  14  15  20  17:37.9  1:03.0 
  2 Pierz                   63   2   4  12  17  28  37      17:55.9  2:02.0 
  3 Rockford                95   8  13  18  21  35  42  52  18:27.1  1:47.0 
  4 Becker                  97  10  11  22  24  30  38  46  18:27.3  1:10.0 
  5 Mora                   114   1   9  27  34  43  47  50  18:33.3  3:07.0 
  6 Annandale              126  16  23  26  29  32  44  45  18:47.7  0:57.0 
  7 Paynesville            149  19  25  31  33  41  48  49  19:03.7  1:18.0 
  8 St. John's Prep        219  36  39  40  51  53  54  55  20:16.5  2:16.0 
 
1. St. Cloud Cathedral 
    3  Ryan Noack, 11             17:08.0    5:32 
    5  Matt Harren, 11            17:32.0    5:39 
    6  Alex Hennen, 11            17:37.0    5:41 
    7  Zach Ley, 10               17:41.0    5:42 
   14  Tyler Tholl, 12            18:11.0    5:52 
   15  Paul DeWenter, 9           18:12.0    5:52 
   20  Matt Melloy, 12            18:28.0    5:57 
Total Time = 88:09.1     Total Places = 35 
 
2. Pierz 
    2  Zach Solinger, 12          16:56.0    5:28 
    4  Randy Rausch, 12           17:24.0    5:37 
   12  Josh Andrea, 10            18:04.0    5:50 
   17  Benny Andres, 11           18:17.0    5:54 
   28  Jon Andres, 12             18:58.0    6:07 
   37  Steven Gall, 10            19:35.0    6:19 
Total Time = 89:39.1     Total Places = 63 
 
3. Rockford 
    8  Tom DesMarais, 12          17:44.0    5:43 
   13  Joah Schwecke, 10          18:07.0    5:51 
   18  Max Abrahamson, 9          18:24.0    5:56 
   21  Adam Bacon, 12             18:29.0    5:58 
   35  Lane Dumas, 12             19:31.0    6:18 
   42  Joe Perrault, 9            19:46.0    6:23 
   52  Danny Heikkinen, 9         20:44.0    6:41 
Total Time = 92:15.1     Total Places = 95 
 
4. Becker 
   10  Steven Gudmundson, 12      17:56.0    5:47 
   11  Ted Stodola, 12            18:01.0    5:49 
   22  Erich Wilkerson, 12        18:33.0    5:59 
   24  Nick Jamnick, 10           18:40.0    6:01 
   30  Blaine Backes, 9           19:06.0    6:10 
   38  Casey Perkins, 12          19:35.0    6:19 
   46  Jacob Hovde, 11            20:05.0    6:29 
Total Time = 92:16.1     Total Places = 97 
 

5. Mora 
    1  Jason Callander, 12        16:41.0    5:23 
    9  Jp Cartier, 9              17:54.0    5:46 
   27  Nathan Balk, 12            18:57.0    6:07 
   34  Tim Stenberg, 8            19:26.0    6:16 
   43  Greg Moravec, 8            19:48.0    6:23 
   47  Jordan Boyce, 9            20:10.0    6:30 
   50  Mike Loften, 11            20:39.0    6:40 
Total Time = 92:46.1     Total Places = 114 
 
6. Annandale 
   16  Steven Parker, 11          18:14.0    5:53 
   23  Russell Trusty, 11         18:37.0    6:00 
   26  Joe Yotter, 11             18:53.0    6:06 
   29  Kyle Stommes, 10           19:03.0    6:09 
   32  Kyle McCreight, 11         19:11.0    6:11 
   44  Colin Crawford, 12         19:48.0    6:23 
   45  Jake Carlen, 8             20:02.0    6:28 
Total Time = 93:58.1     Total Places = 126 
 
7. Paynesville 
   19  Matt Mehr, 12              18:27.0    5:57 
   25  Dugan Flanders, 10         18:43.0    6:02 
   31  Peder Thompson, 10         19:09.0    6:11 
   33  Josh Sturtz, 8             19:14.0    6:12 
   41  Jamison Wall, 8            19:45.0    6:22 
   48  Chris Utsch, 12            20:15.0    6:32 
   49  Nathan Friederichs, 8      20:29.0    6:36 
Total Time = 95:18.1     Total Places = 149 
 
8. St. John's Prep 
   36  Wesley Frank, 10           19:33.0    6:18 
   39  Paul Spring, 10            19:38.0    6:20 
   40  Randy Weyer, 11            19:41.0    6:21 
   51  Dillard Taylor, 9          20:41.0    6:40 
   53  John Terhaar, 10           21:49.0    7:02 
   54  Stephen Woods, 8           22:21.0    7:13 
   55  Evan Niessen-Derry, 9      23:17.0    7:31 
Total Time = 101:22.1     Total Places = 219 

        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME     PACE        TEAM          
    1     1  Jason Callander, 12        16:41.0    5:23  Mora                  
    2     2  Zach Solinger, 12          16:56.0    5:28  Pierz                 
    3     3  Ryan Noack, 11             17:08.0    5:32  St. Cloud Cathedral   
    4        David Hlebain, 12          17:13.0    5:33  Holdingford           
    5     4  Randy Rausch, 12           17:24.0    5:37  Pierz                 
    6     5  Matt Harren, 11            17:32.0    5:39  St. Cloud Cathedral   
    7     6  Alex Hennen, 11            17:37.0    5:41  St. Cloud Cathedral   
    8     7  Zach Ley, 10               17:41.0    5:42  St. Cloud Cathedral   
    9     8  Tom DesMarais, 12          17:44.0    5:43  Rockford              
   10        Samuel Jurek, 12           17:48.0    5:45  Foley                 
   11     9  Jp Cartier, 9              17:54.0    5:46  Mora                  
   12    10  Steven Gudmundson, 12      17:56.0    5:47  Becker                
   13        Adam Hill, 12              17:59.0    5:48  Maple Lake            
   14    11  Ted Stodola, 12            18:01.0    5:49  Becker                
   15    12  Josh Andrea, 10            18:04.0    5:50  Pierz                 
   16    13  Joah Schwecke, 10          18:07.0    5:51  Rockford              
   17    14  Tyler Tholl, 12            18:11.0    5:52  St. Cloud Cathedral   
   18    15  Paul DeWenter, 9           18:12.0    5:52  St. Cloud Cathedral   
   19    16  Steven Parker, 11          18:14.0    5:53  Annandale             
   20    17  Benny Andres, 11           18:17.0    5:54  Pierz                 
   21    18  Max Abrahamson, 9          18:24.0    5:56  Rockford              
   22    19  Matt Mehr, 12              18:27.0    5:57  Paynesville           
   23    20  Matt Melloy, 12            18:28.0    5:57  St. Cloud Cathedral   
   24    21  Adam Bacon, 12             18:29.0    5:58  Rockford              
   25    22  Erich Wilkerson, 12        18:33.0    5:59  Becker                
   26    23  Russell Trusty, 11         18:37.0    6:00  Annandale             



   27    24  Nick Jamnick, 10           18:40.0    6:01  Becker                
   28    25  Dugan Flanders, 10         18:43.0    6:02  Paynesville           
   29    26  Joe Yotter, 11             18:53.0    6:06  Annandale             
   30    27  Nathan Balk, 12            18:57.0    6:07  Mora                  
   31    28  Jon Andres, 12             18:58.0    6:07  Pierz                 
   32    29  Kyle Stommes, 10           19:03.0    6:09  Annandale             
   33    30  Blaine Backes, 9           19:06.0    6:10  Becker                
   34    31  Peder Thompson, 10         19:09.0    6:11  Paynesville           
   35    32  Kyle McCreight, 11         19:11.0    6:11  Annandale             
   36    33  Josh Sturtz, 8             19:14.0    6:12  Paynesville           
   37    34  Tim Stenberg, 8            19:26.0    6:16  Mora                  
   38    35  Lane Dumas, 12             19:31.0    6:18  Rockford              
   39    36  Wesley Frank, 10           19:33.0    6:18  St. John's Prep       
   40    37  Steven Gall, 10            19:35.0    6:19  Pierz                 
   41    38  Casey Perkins, 12          19:35.0    6:19  Becker                
   42    39  Paul Spring, 10            19:38.0    6:20  St. John's Prep       
   43        Matt Przybilla, 10         19:39.0    6:20  Pierz                 
   44    40  Randy Weyer, 11            19:41.0    6:21  St. John's Prep       
   45    41  Jamison Wall, 8            19:45.0    6:22  Paynesville           
   46    42  Joe Perrault, 9            19:46.0    6:23  Rockford              
   47    43  Greg Moravec, 8            19:48.0    6:23  Mora                  
   48    44  Colin Crawford, 12         19:48.0    6:23  Annandale             
   49    45  Jake Carlen, 8             20:02.0    6:28  Annandale             
   50    46  Jacob Hovde, 11            20:05.0    6:29  Becker                
   51    47  Jordan Boyce, 9            20:10.0    6:30  Mora                  
   52    48  Chris Utsch, 12            20:15.0    6:32  Paynesville           
   53    49  Nathan Friederichs, 8      20:29.0    6:36  Paynesville           
   54    50  Mike Loften, 11            20:39.0    6:40  Mora                  
   55    51  Dillard Taylor, 9          20:41.0    6:40  St. John's Prep       
   56    52  Danny Heikkinen, 9         20:44.0    6:41  Rockford              
   57    53  John Terhaar, 10           21:49.0    7:02  St. John's Prep       
   58    54  Stephen Woods, 8           22:21.0    7:13  St. John's Prep       
   59    55  Evan Niessen-Derry, 9      23:17.0    7:31  St 
 


